STONE WC kefa na postavenie, ¢ierna

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:

Rozmery
Priemer:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:

Tvar:

Druh:
InStalacia:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

22010410

Ridder

90 mm
90 mm
365 mm
90 mm

Cierna

Nerez, Polyresin
Kruhove

WC kefa

Na postavenie
0.7012 kg

1ks

2 roky
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